
Team Quest 12th March 2023

Bridle NoRider Mem # Horse Reg # Score % Place

10.00 003 Theo Charnley 1920074 RSPCA George 1942503 174 75.65 1

10.07 026 Beatrice Plant 1923020 Bobbie II 1946662 145 63.09 2

022 Pippa Watterson 1924910 Derwentside Oh So Dreamy 1731600 H/C 154.5 67.17 H/C

Bridle NoRider Mem # Horse Reg # Team Score %

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Score % Place

10.16 003 Theo Charnley 1920074 RSPCA George 1942503 157 71.36 1

10.23 022 Pippa Watterson 1924910 Derwentside Oh So Dreamy 1731600 153.5 69.77 2

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Team Score %

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Score % Place

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Team Score %

Class 6 - U21 TQ Novice 28

Class 1 - U21 MQ Intro B

Class 3 - U21 MQ Prelim 7

Class 4 - U21 TQ Prelim 12

Class 2 - U21 TQ Intro C

Class 5 - U21 MQ Novice 27



No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Score % Place

10.32 001 Ann Vickers 1924847 Lady Roccolot 1949094 NS

10.39 027 Sharon Webb 1921291 Cara Cara 1943871 168 73.04 1

10.46 002 Louise Mincher 1800366 Dortmund II 1830624 152 66.09 4

10.53 009 Heather Smith 1917692 Antsar Regal Minuet 1939185 WD WD WD

11.00 014 Teresa Rowe 1015225 Kray 1948486 128 55.65 5

11.07 029 Nikki Nicholls 1511764 Bill V 1946595 163.5 71.09 2

11.14 005 Louise Glover 1610540 Roseanna's Lets Go 1630823 163.5 71.09 2

BREAK

Class 8 - TQ Intro C

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Team Score %

11.30 002 Louise Mincher 1800366 Dortmund II 1830624 Which Way At C 150.5 65.43

11.37 009 Heather Smith 1917692 Antsar Regal Minuet 1939185 ESRC Reliable Robins WD WD

11.44 005 Louise Glover 1610540 Roseanna's Lets Go 1630823 ESRC Three Wheelers 155 67.39

11.51 014 Teresa Rowe 1015225 Kray 1948486 Which Way At C 144.5 62.83

11.58 029 Nikki Nicholls 1511764 Bill V 1946595 ESRC Trotters 176.5 76.74

12.05 017 Izzy Nagel 1921204 Leighlands Glenmorangie 1735051 HJ Dressage 154 66.96

12.12 013 Abi Philp 1924376 Midway Jos Maestro 1948527 Mad Mucker 143.5 62.39

12.19 031 Densie Bradbury 1921921 Marchell Mimosa 1945005
Between a Walk & a Hard 

Place WD WD

12.26 032 Kari Bradbury 1921780 Rivermeasdows Tiana 1944919
Between a Walk & a Hard 

Place WD WD

12.33 008 Kathryn Roberts 1713235 Attila 1634672 ESRC Reliable Robins 140.5 61.09

12.40 028 Lynn Aucott 378410 Feigh Breeze 1734151 ESRC Trotters 154 66.96

12.47 016 Sharon Stokes 1713262 Tom Wade 1945453 ESRC Reliable Robins 138 60

BREAK

Class 7 - MQ Intro B



Class 9 - MQ Prelim 7

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Score % Place

1.04 011 Sian Mann 1811811 County Alfred 1944500 138.5 62.95 3

1.12 033 Tamara Collis 1513105 High Offley Kannonball 1944964 155 70.45 2

1.19 004 Tracy Hope 356859 Bella Horse 1948533 157 71.36 1

1.26 021 Angela Young 1810322 Mannie 1830506 WD WD WD

Class 10 - TQ Prelim 12

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Score % Place

1.35 016 Sharon Stokes 1713262 Tom Wade 1945453 ESRC Only Fools On Horses 169.5 62.78

1.42 004 Tracy Hope 356859 Bella Horse 1948533 ESRC Three Wheelers 188 69.63

1.49 021 Angela Young 1810322 Mannie 1830506 ESRC Three Wheelers WD WD

1.56 028 Lynn Aucott 378410 Feigh Breeze 1734151 ESRC Only Fools On Horses 181.5 67.22

2.03 029 Nikki Nicholls 1511764 Bill V 1946595 ESRC Only Fools On Horses 191.5 70.93

2.10 012 Anne Price 1923052 Joe Strawberries 1946710 ESRC Three Wheelers 185.5 68.70

2.17 006 Nina Winrow 1921917 Two Tone Bertie 1944898 ESRC Trotters 186 68.89

BREAK

2.34 018 Jodie Swinnerton 1923831 Shamrock Quest 1947798 HJ Dressage 187.5 69.44

2.41 019 Daniel Russell 1713564 Corradina Z 1945419 HJ Dressage 179 66.30

2.48 024 Katie Jukes 1711718 Haremeare Captain Jack 1732667 Which Way At C? 198.5 73.52

2.55 025 Louise Fletche-Gwilliam1921174 Robert Of Oaklands 1943916 Which Way At C? 181 67.04

3.02 030 Katie Lewis 1921603 Dublin Lass 1944490
Between a Walk & a Hard 

Place WD WD

3.09 007 Sally Baker 1811285 Firisja 1832027 Mad Mucker 183 67.78

3.16 015 Megan Baxter 1924316 Trenewydd Roslin 1948842 ESRC Only Fools On Horses 174.5 64.62

BREAK



Class 11 - MQ Novice 27

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Score % Place

023 Caroline Watterson 1710928 Derwentside Oh So Dreamy 1731600 WD WD WD

3.33 007 Sally Baker 1811285 Firisja 1832027 193 68.93 2

3.40 010 Amanda Shenton 379832 Craic A Jack 1733651 198.5 70.18 1

Class 12 - TQ Novice 28

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Team Score %

3.49 010 Amanda Shenton 379832 Craic A Jack 1733651 Mad Mucker 167.5 69.79

3.56 015 Megan Baxter 1924316 Trenewydd Roslin 1948842 ESRC Only Fools On Horses 155 64.58

4.03 020 Laura Martin Double O Seven HJ Dressage 163 67.92



Team Score Total

Intro C Louise Glover 1610540 Roseanna's Lets Go 1630823

P12 Tracy Hope 356859 Bella Horse 1948533 205.72 3RD

P12 Anne Price 1923052 Joe Strawberries 1946710

P12 Angela Young 1810322 Mannie 1830506

P12 Nina Winrow 1921917 Two Tone Bertie 1944898

Intro C Lynn Aucott 378410 Feigh Breeze 1734151 212.59 1ST

Intro C Nikki Nicholls 1511764 Bill V 1946595

P12 Sally Baker 1811285 Firisja 1832027

N28 Amanda Shenton 379832 Craic A Jack 1733651 199.96 6TH

Intro C Abi Philp 1924376 Midway Jos Maestro 1948527

Intro C Kathryn Roberts 1713235 Attila 1634672

Intro C Sharon Stokes 1713262 Tom Wade 1945453 185.67 7TH

N28 Megan Baxter 1924316 Trenewydd Roslin 1948842

Intro C Teresa Rowe 1015225 Kray 1948486

Which Way At C?

ESRC 3 Wheelers

ESRC Trotters

Mad Mucker

ERSC Reliable Robins



P12 Katie Jukes 1711718 Haremeare Captain Jack 1732667 205.99 2ND

Intro C Louise Mincher 1810366 Dortmund II 1830624

P12 Louise Fletche-Gwilliam1921174 Robert Of Oaklands 1943916

P12 Megan Baxter 1924316 Trenewydd Roslin 1948842

P12 Lynn Aucott 378410 Feigh Breeze 1734151 202.77 5TH 

P12 Nikki Nicholls 1511764 Bill V 1946595

P12 Sharon Stokes 1713262 Tom Wade 1945453

Intro C Izzy Nagel 1921204 Leighlands Glenmorangie 1735051

P12 Jodie Swinnerton 1923831 Shamrock Quest 1947798 204.32 4th

P12 Daniel Russell 1713564 Corradina Z 1945419

N28 Laura Martin Double O Seven

P12 Katie Lewis 1921603 Dublin Lass 1944490

Intro C Densie Bradbury 1921921 Marchell Mimosa 1945005 WD

Intro C Kari Bradbury 1921780 Rivermeasdows Tiana 1944919

Between A Walk & A Hard Place

ESRC Only Fools On Horses

HJ Dressage



 


